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sl 37,872.00 0.00 37,872.00
{a1EE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LR TRFRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
bds 57 14,040.00 0.00 14,040.00
PR 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
ZFER, 4,374.00 0.00 4,374.00
e 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
Ak 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
HEE 468.00 0.00 468.00
y=p s 41,766.00 0.00 41,766.00
Mz 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
Hiis 4,650.00 0.00 4,650.00
BRI 37,800.00 0.00 37,800.00
FREE 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
HHR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
BIF A 4,524.00 0.00 4,524.00
B 54,635.00 0.00 54,635,00
HmE 4,320.00 0.00 4,320.00
Ak 4,218.00 0.00 4,218.00
Uik 3 3,888.00 0.00 3,888.00
BRE 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
Mrz 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
EHFEH 2,904.00 0.00 2,904.00
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BB . 4§ 4,416.00 0.00 4,416.00
s N, 30,240.00 0.00] 30,240.00
FEFR 18,360.10 0.00 18,360.10
HiEH 9,180.00 0.00 9,180.00
HH T 4,128.00 0.00 4,128.00
HRAE 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
RiEE 4,950.00 0.00 4,950.00
el 16,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
HEW 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
ARG 43,700.00 0.00 43,700.00
JEHEY 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HEE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
Bek 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00
202047 R4 LK 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
Rl 484,149.55 96,398.94 387,750.61
K% 126,148.40 0.00 126,148.40
8o 133,662.43 49,148.54 84,513.89
BRI 6,050.40 6,050.40 0.00
b rE AR MERR 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
AR EER S 147,088.32 0.00 147,088.32
AHERARRTEAS 41,200.00 41,200.00 0.00
B ARG T A MR -20,000.00 0.00 -20,000,00
Tk 112,781.00 0.00 112,781.00
20226 F ik 67,475.00 0.00 67,475.00
I RHEBAERERAR 3,333.00 0.00 3,333.00
BT 360.00 0.00 360.00
FEEERHAERAR 24,425.00 0.00 24,425.00
HEE 750.00 0.00 750.00
IR 300.00 0.00 300.00
Rk 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
g 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
k-1 1,672.00 0.00 1,672.00
R 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
= 3¢ 88.00 0.00 88.00
REEAE 145.00 0.00 145.00
HiFI A 145.00 0.00 145.00
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FREYERGERAS 17,000.00 0.00 "17,000.00
20265 EER 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
shE S G H R AE 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
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B3R H 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
SR AT 12,114.70 0.00 12,114.70
HAl 33,810.20 0.00 33,810.20
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4= pA LA ER 99,832.63 0.00 99,832.63
WAL R X EREEE 24.00 0.00 24.00
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AL 8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
Ba 7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
BHFENE, 26,500.00 0.00 26,500.00
rarHRReR 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
B 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
MR R 5 30,910.00 0.00 30,910.00
BT 30,268.00 0.00 30,268.00
HERZS 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
Sh)LEk &S 37,779.88 0.00 37,779.88
E NI 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
PRE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BEiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B SRBRRA 141,490.36 0.00 141,490.36
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AR FUEESD & b3 ER 350.00 0.00 350.00
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ZH#E 140.00 0.00 140.00
& it 10,056,113.88 119,513.24 9,936,600.64

BEHHA T S Wm@ﬁ WAREERE L) WA [0

, =704
b

8T Hem [ st




& W X

4

i %%

20214F11 8
T[iitiu EP ;JJ B”CI’D‘\A%J*_ PfL: TG
s H # e A 4 & T & W & & F A
0 . 0.00 0.00 1,720.50
1 1&&&%&%@_&_%& o 2021-11-01 20,000.00 0.00 21,720.50
2 ?f?g%igﬁiﬁ%gﬁ;?145:399"@*2773 2021-11-01 5,408.00 0.00 27,128.50
P R e S T 3,164.00 0.00 - 30,292.50
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10 [ RERERITERAEF20214£10A T3 2021-11-01 0.00 960.00 30,838.10
11 TN F20214E10 A I0FE T3 2021-11-01 0.00 2,100.00 28,738.10
12 [T EERAAHSHEIHENERH{EN 2021-11-01 0.00 110.00 28,628.10
13 | E g ARI2TS4-5RHMo-9 R FlE 2021-1 1-02 23,000.00 0.00 51,628.10
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18 |WrBX 192021469 A -20224F 1 B /NER TR FE 5 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00| 54,348.10
19 |[KENEE20214F9 B 20224 L B N ER E R % 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 55,178.10
20 |WFREAE20214E0 H-20226E 1 B /NER LT 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 56,008.10
21 (B iEE 2021489 H-20224E L AR 3 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 56,838.10
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30 tl&cti;ﬁ%;‘rﬁzozﬁe‘&_gozﬁlﬁ dyaﬁﬁzﬂéﬁ 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 64,308.10
31 W%%%zommﬁfzﬁzﬁéﬁiﬂ‘fli%ﬁiz%lﬁ% 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 65,138.10
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33 | TE2021489 A -20224F 1 A /N AR TR A 4 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 66,798.10
34 |l 20214F9 A -20224E 1 B /NERE R 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 67,628.10
35 |BCERERL20214E9 H-20224E1 B NEIS IR B 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 68,458.10
36 |BEtNe/R2021429 A -20224E L B NVEREE B 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 69,288.10
37 BB SETE20214E9 A -20224E1 B /NERE R 2021-11-03 830.00 0.00 70,118.10
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46 (WlREag SR RRIE10-11 A4 2021-11-08 1,716.00 0.00 78,052.80
47 |WEFEER T 19FRM2022F 1 s - 2021-11-08 567.00 0.00 78,619.80
48 |ifREa R R FHAI0-1LA S 2021-11-08 500.00 0.00 79,119.80
49 %@‘%}g%gggﬁ@ﬁﬁmmﬁ SAIBE-Z | 50911108 100.00 0.00 79,219.80
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51 |fi#siEEn BT AR ER IR 2021-11-08 0.00 300.00 78,419.80
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57 i%?%ﬁr 6.18-9. 20K 3k 1337-1433=06RE | 505 41.08 192.00 0.00 15,659,615.29
2 Pl — . (- =
58 %ﬂ%’bwﬁe' 18-9. 23K %%: 0-1925192 | 5501 11.08 384.00 0.00 15,659,999.29
5o |{VET A3 1679, TR 26EIMAORE | o001 11.08 20.00 0.00 15,660,019.29
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60 ?fﬁ%ﬁégﬁﬁﬁ L 237{‘%‘1 2021-11-08 202.00 0.00 15,660,221.29
61 ﬂ%ﬁﬁgﬁéo?“% 3% 237}@1’ 3055 2021-11-08 70.00 0.00 15,660,291.29
i EERE T SO ITRDIKEL 0 | sop.vi8 894.00 000|  15661,185.29
Tl ki A YT 72.00 0.00 15,661,257.29
64 fﬁiﬁégﬁg;ﬁ% 18-5. 23K5: 14 | 2091-11-08 320.00 0.00 15,661,577.29
B |[CAEISERSAS0.AKE 20078 | gopt.0109 472.00 0.00[  15,662,049.29
66 gﬁﬂi;?ﬁﬁ' 18-9. 28K5%: 101722 1 554.41.00 234.00 0.00 15,662,283.29
g [Pk ly Showt LSRR M2 | gnpsv.ce 260.00 0.00| 1566254329
68 ﬁﬁﬁﬁégﬁ%ﬁ& 18-9. 2350 119-25 2021-11-09 262.00 0.00 15,662,805.29
69 gﬁﬁﬁ}g%ﬂﬁ‘ 180, Shote: 306 2021-11-09 70.00 0.00 15,662,875.29
7 [HONMBEOSC R 1602588 260 | 20211100 406.00 000 1566328129
# [ LRRb Rt I | pppdafio0 286.00 0.00 16,663,567.29
Wl el e A LS A T T 74.00 000  15,663,641.29
7 [l PRI S SE 252 S | gipeaio0 70.00 000  15,663,711.29
74 |BOBE B6. 18-9. 23k B 73-T9=6Mi27E | 2021-11-09 12.00 0.00 15,663,723.29
75 gﬁgﬁgﬁﬁ 18-9. 237K F: 6051-6154=1 | 54 44,09 206.00 0.00 15,663,929.29
76 %Efi‘fm'lg"g' daziEt J6d-ehan=ll 2021-11-09 384.00 0.00 15,664,313.29
7 ig;%'\]ﬁ' 16-0.23K5ks 1165-1205-138M | 551 49.00 276.00 0.00 15,664,589.29
78 g;gﬁﬁgﬁ 18-9. 237K $¢: 2674-2170=961C | 051 41.09 192.00 0.00 15,664,781.29
79 giﬁﬁfm 18-9. 28235 632-63G=04PE% | 5554 41.0 128.00 0.00 15,664,909.29
80 |HBrEIm6. 18-0. 237K : 70-76=6W#27E | 2021-11-09 12.00 0.00 15,664,921.29
g1 |AOERRERAERE AR A | gon.4i.08 780.00 0.00|  15665,701.29
82 %ﬁﬁwogwgﬁ'%zw]ﬂwﬂ&zﬁ * | 2021-11-09 1,200.00 0.00 15,666,901.29
83 |kmp k4SS E e 12 A e 2021-11-09 6,216.00 0.00 15,673,117.29
84 |k, LA SRMEe- 12 2021-11-09 6,216.00 0.00 15,679,333.29
85 |Hri s armkATaT RS- 12 A7l G 2021-11-09 3,840.00 0.00 15,683,173.29
86 |lEeseaplbEss s 12AflE 2021-11-09 3,840.00 0.00 15,687,013.29
87 |BREIERFEUFRMT-9RME 2021-11-10 4,154.00 0.00 15,691,147.29
88 %Eﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ' 18-9. 235858 191284620 | 5054 14,40 2,260.50 0.00 15,693,407.79
89 ggf‘:’;ﬁig 18-6.23H13%: 1305-3362=205 | 4059 44.40 2,264.90 0.00 15,695,672.69
3T 8T HTENEM: 2021-12-21 [ M4EHE)
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[. V_V_iL ‘- roid 7, 5 ; I.‘L - ;
il B L H N ¥ M4 £ W ZESIN
QB2 6. 18-9. 2388 -
90 63 /L. 17t I Y A 2021-11-10 2,269.30 0.00 15,697,941.99
/R R 25 /6. 18-0. 23 F9%: 1453-3823
91 DINOFHLATE 2021-11-10 2,607.00 0.00 15,700,548.99
92 i%%ﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬁ 18-9. 237k ¥%: 63-101=380H 2021-11-10 .08 0.00 I
93 g%m%‘ 18-9. 237K Bt: 1708-1732=247C | 504 14,90 48.00 0.00 15,700,672.99
94 ;&gﬂ:ﬁﬁ. 18-9. 237k B: 2132-2184=52/i* IR ot Y P
74 = . - = )
95 i%%% 139 25k ABIDT-AE05T-0RE | 591, 1190 120,00 0.00 15,700,896.99
96 ;&,{X%' 18-9.23K34: 2970-3067=97REX | 554 4410 194.00 0.00 15,701,090.99
I BB F1E6. 18-9. 238 % 3482-8101
9 aer0p+1. 15t 2021-11-10 5,080.90 0.00 15,706,171.89
W B U2 6. 18-9, 237K %% :  4093-5262=1
98 |1comat 2021-11-10 2.338.00 0.00 15,708,509.89
99 215%%73(&5, 18-9. 257Kl AO1-4TG=TBIEE | 5004 4440 156.00 0.00 15,708,665.89
100 g_fﬁﬁ' 18-9. 237k 3. 3863-3005=42M% | 504 1440 84.00 0.00 15,708,749.89
AR L T I HE AR AL A PR A FT6. 18-9. 2
101 |ookon, 1267-1504-237HG%25T 2021-11-10 474.00 0.00 15,709,223.89
169 %ﬁ%ﬁ—? 18-9. 237K #: 4928-5478=550 20211110 —— o —
103 g%ﬁ’gﬁ' 18-9. 237K8%: 2517-2671=54M% | 5004 14.10 108.00 0.00 15,709,606.89
R 336, 18-9, 237K %% 11141-11464
104 | gt 2021-11-10 646.00 0.00 15,710,252.89
I ] . (- =
105 %ﬂ’/“&ﬁ' 18-9. 237K ¥: 0-179=179042 | 504 1410 358.00 0.00 15,710,610.89
P EF 455 6. 18-9. 237K 3% 15373-154
106 |or-gamixo it 2021-11-10 168.00 0.00 15,710,778.89
107 fl{ﬁﬁifui%. 18-9. 237K 8. 1754-1788=34/f 2021-11-10 EA.60 606 (571062569
PR 1051676, 18-9. 237K % 2296-
108 10132 17miko g 2021-11-10 34.00 0.00 15,710,863.89
109 |WBEPEIMEIEH2SEE103HE 2021-11-11 7,568.00 0.00 15,718,431.89
110 %ﬁgﬁ'&jﬁﬁmomﬁﬁkimmﬁw 2021-11-11 5,000.00 0.00 15,723,431.89
111 %gﬁgjﬁﬁmmwﬁ*ﬂhzmﬁgﬁ 2021-11-11 5,000.00 0.00 15,728,431.89
WZ=E 2021, 8. 1-11. 107K 5. 75950-77
12 41 0-1460m#25% _ 2021-11-12 2,920.00 0.00 15,731,351.89
113 | K A 143 5K EF O # 2021-11-12 1,500.00 0.00 15,732,851.89
BELAGE 2N : £
fid [EWORELARSRIESPRRAN | o 1,500.00 000  15734,351.89
115 |Wemgs ) LKFIEA S REFOH 2021-11-12 1,500.00 0.00 15,735,851.89
116 |t BRI EEHLIS I RE T O3 2021-11-12 1,500.00 0.00 15,737,351.89
WEREIA) 6. 18-9. 237K 27 1:2385-2582=1
UT |g7mid75. 2:2038-2157=119IM423T 2021-11-12 632.00 0.00 15,737,983.89
118 ;Bt%ﬁa‘e)\s. 18-9. 237K 3% 265-290=25M+ —_— —— — PR
119 &%’j‘*ﬁﬁ' 18-9. 237K %: 4863-5009=146 | 5504 1442 219.00 0.00 15,738,252.89
*1, 570
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120 ﬁ%ﬁé%ﬁg ]ffg"",g zs’j‘”--- I 20214112 2,000.00 000  15740262.89
— Egﬁ%lﬁﬁﬁs o 237}?? YT | 20211112 1,466.00 0.00 15,741,718.89
122 ?;E?Ef;ﬁ 452395222%3]]% *ggg ATOIBIEE |1 41212 1,076.00 0.00 15,742,794.89
128 (e i LB L | g 1,696.00 000  15744490.89
o4 (PORIDTRG. 1870 237C: MI9-IBI394 1 50011112 788.00 000  15745278.89
126 gﬁgﬁ_ﬁﬁﬁ& 18-0. 20K : 885136347 | o qq.1p 956.00 0.00 15,746,234.89
126 |WZEMEmLEs3RiMe-11 AT E 2021-11-16 4,608.00 0.00 15,750,842.89
127 |rZez Kl are3 R 12 A fl 4 2021-11-16 768.00 0.00 15,751,610.89
128 [WHHRIZESNEIOSKEFF# 2021-11-17 500.00 0.00 15,752,110.89
129 g@%ﬂ&xﬁmg%r FAANEIT0RM | 50541118 6,608.00 0.00 15,758,718.89
130 [MARH SR ABRI12TS R4 9AfE | 2021-11-18 6,600.00 0.00 15,765,318.89
131 [RERFERRHR2SHH. SABLANS 2021-11-19 1,056.00 0.00 15,766,374.89
132 g”mnj‘%ﬁ”%ﬁ%' FET0RM | 50014122 2,034.00 0.00 15,769,308.89
133 |Wim i AT 3sFRH20214E10-12 9184 | 2021-11-22 2,376.00 0.00 15,771,684.89
134 |BUAFHERGIGR T F202154-6 A& 2021-11-23 8,400.00 0.00 15,780,084.89
136 (WeBf— ARk ar3e-RE 10 A e 2021-11-22 726.00 0.00 15,780,810.89
136 |MRE—ARRART REMIOH S 2021-11-22 792.00 0.00 15,781,602.89
137 |[WE—RTkHEESI0AEE 2021-11-22 7,972.00 0.00 15,789,574.89
138 |Elr—ARUkipmEEI10AfHE 2021-11-22 1,452.00 0.00 15,791,026.89
139 |WRR— K kg 1E &10 3 2021-11-22 2,300.00 0.00 15,793,326.89
140 [ iEHe/RATBEWN T H20214F4-TAE | 2021-11-24 9,600.00 0.00 15,802,926.89
141 zﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmr I 2021 Ea-10H 4 2021-11-24 7,200.00 0.00 15,810,126.89
142 o BfEA%Mm4AS . 65MH11-12R5& | 2021-11-25 8,586.00 0.00 15,818,712.89
143 g*ﬁﬂzjﬁ%zﬁﬁﬁ‘ AEL-2AME | 5001.41-25 3,728.00 0.00 15,822,440.89
144 |k )i v 81 E 4612 A F 4 2021-11-25 6,216.00 0.00 15,828,656.89
145 |WrskfhmnpldrseFRadi11-12 3 4 2021-11-26 1,536.00 0.00 15,830,192.89
146 |rZ=3nimis FRaE10-12 s 2021-11-26 3,168.00 0.00 15,833,360.89
147 g&%mﬁmwﬁz}%n—wﬁ—mﬁ%ﬁ 2021-11-03 36,720.00 0.00 15,870,080.89
148 gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂ%gﬁﬂﬁ&ﬁﬁw 2021-11-03 41,200.00 0.00 15,911,280.89
149 ‘BE;F%fﬁ%%ﬁ;&éﬁ@ﬁfmw*m 2021-11-01 1,753,854.43 0.00 17,665,135.32
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150 g 4565-3888*5223#@*2;1; S| 2021122 10,446.00 0.00 17,675,581.32
151 %ﬂg;ff?%%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ%@ﬁf@;ﬂg N EP——— 12,744.00 0.00 17,688,325.32
152 %gggﬁggﬁﬁ%ﬁg%;ﬁggég*ﬁ 2021-11-22 13,200.00 0.00 17,701,525.32
153 Lliﬁgﬁ%?%gg%g;g%ﬁg;@f 2021-11-22 21,564.00 0.00 17,723,089.32
154 giﬁiﬁﬁgﬁ%gﬂﬂ%qﬂmm 2021-11-15 5,168.71 0.00 17,728,258.03
155 g;gg%ﬁgggﬁmnzmﬁmwﬁ 2021-11-18 11,009,167.50 0.00 28,737,425.53
T A
156 f?iﬁ%bﬁf—#ﬁﬁﬁ (BRI T AN 2021-11-05 8,925.00 0.00 28,746,350.53
157 g%g;”;fsﬁgﬁ‘gm) LR e is0 2021-11-24 460,000.00 0.00 29,206,350.53
158 %gﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%paﬁajﬁﬁﬁmi 2021-11-25 66,000.00 0.00 29,272,350.53
159 [BBREH TS NRAT 2021-11-30 112,500.00 0.00 29,284,850.53
160 gﬁ{)ﬁt*% (0004021-00041L0YGHRBE | 5051 44,90 7,697.00 0.00 20,292 547.53
161 REHRIAS (0007251-000720BBREHE | 201,112 7,206.00 000|  290,299,753.53
162 gmﬁmiﬁ%m%ﬁﬁ‘ HIEO-1ZAH | oh01.11.00 5,104.00 0.00 29,304,857.53
163 |[WFEEmldrsERMLILI-12A M4 2021-11-29 1,584.00 0.00 29,306,441.53
164 Eﬁggkﬁmwﬁﬁﬁ‘ FAE2021%E | 50041120 2,465.00 0.00 29,308,906.53
165 [[RITEBMIENE 2021-11-01 0.00 20,000.00 20,288,906.53
166 |[{dH 2T ERRARR A L B Z AR E 2 3 2021-11-01 0.00 11,033.10 29,277,873.43
167 |{3HFWARSPITEnE R B AAMER 2021-11-08 0.00 41,200.00 29,236,673.43
168 ggﬁgﬁﬂﬁwﬁmﬁwﬁ%m%@m 2021-11-11 0.00 6,802.10 29,229,871.33
169 gﬁﬁ?giﬁ%g@?ﬂ%mw 2021-11-11 0.00 21,760.00|  29,208,111.33
170 g%ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ&@ﬁk*“ 2021-11-11 0.00 6,357.00 29,201,754.33
171 | {35k R ERER 2021-11-16 0.00 10,000.00 29,191,754.33
172 gg%ﬁi%ﬁaﬂ%mﬂm’%%ﬂ@m@ 2021-11-22 0.00 5,283.00 20,186,471.33
173 gﬁ#g;ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁﬂmmmim 2021-11-22 0.00 800.00| 29,185671.33
174 gggggﬁ%ﬂﬁu%ﬂ%)ﬂmb@ﬁ 2021-11-22 0.00 2,000.00 29,183,671.33
175 (TR R-T L 4h ) LIE FAE4 Bk 2021-11-22 0.00 48,000.00 29,135,671.33
176 |8 BT L4 LR SR B 2021-11-23 0.00 46,000.00 29,089,671.33
177 (S TE20214E11H TH 2021-11-24 0.00 17,389.92 29,072,281.41
178 ({FT{EAR20214E11 7 T3 2021-11-24 0.00 23,579.84 29,048,701.57
179 |[fhkTERAR2021F 1L TH 2021-11-24 0.00 7,093.28 29,041,608.29
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180 | ERTHL20214611 5 T, 2021-11-24 0.00 849328  29,033,115.01
181 ﬁﬁi$%%ﬁ2021¢1lﬁiﬁf 2021-11-24 0.00 4,993.28 29,028,121.73
182 H}Xﬁﬂ%é}ﬁ%mﬁ‘%ﬁébm@mIL&( 2021-11-24 0.00 2,400.00 29,025,721.73
183 |[HFEM =00 FFEEIE T20214F11 H T8 2021-11-24 0.00 1,200.00 29,024,521.73
184 |(f{fEETEE AR 20214F10 8 TH 2021-11-24 0.00 2,000.00 29,022,521.73
185 |fd7kHZeT20214F11 8 TH# 2021-11-24 0.00 5,360.00 29,017,161.73
186 |fiRETF Loih)LE AR 2021-11-24 0.00 6,000.00 29,011,161.73
187 |RERITXEERTESE. TEH 2021-11-25 0.00 25.00 29,011,136.73
188 |WKITEB EHBMNEMERREES | 2021-11-02 60,250,000.00 0.00 89,261,136.73
8y ([T ICEA RERRARENIIEE | soaraid0 15,383.72 0.00|  89,276,520.45
190 %Tg%g%ﬁ@ﬁﬁ%kﬂ%zw%m 2021-11-30 4,154.40 0.00 89,280,674.85
191 gﬁﬁgﬁgﬁfﬁﬁg%ﬂﬁ%%&qom 2021-11-30 2,400.00 0.00 89,283,074.85
192 g§$m$mﬁﬁ$ﬂ&mﬁﬁﬁjr BT10 | 021-11-30 15,984.00 0.00 89,209,058.85
193 [WeBRAMECSCIES a6 8 RHHLILAE S 2021-11-30 1,287.00 0.00 89,300,345.85
194 %Egﬁ;gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁaﬁ%}%m 2021-11-30 4,224.00 0.00 89,304,569.85
195 ggﬁ%iﬁmwﬁ“ﬁmﬁﬁar B2 | 209111430 122,304.00 0.00 89,426,873.85
196 gﬁﬁﬂéﬁwﬁﬁé’ér FAAFITZAM | 5051 4430 43,200.00 0.00 89,470,073.85
197 |WedSBiR) ) BE20214E8-10 A% 2021-11-30 50,586.00 0.00 89,520,659.85
108 gﬁ%ﬁiﬁ%}:gzﬂkmwﬂﬁm%m% 2021-11-30 6,000.00 0.00 89,526,659.85
199 (et Cin Fi6-T RS 2021-11-30 15,264.00 0.00 89,541,923.85
200 |WEIEHRIME135314R105 e 2021-11-30 1,530.00 0.00 89,543,453.85
201 |1 é’jﬁfﬁ_ RITALESTEILEZ020 | 5054 4430 460,000.00 0.00 90,003,453.85
202 gﬁg%g%ﬁg@fﬁ%ggf{ﬁﬁﬁn 2021-11-30 7,386.00 0.00 90,010,839.85
203 |l RAER13 S — BRI 108 e 2021-11-30 6,630.00 0.00 90,017,469.85
204 %g%gfg%gﬁg%ﬁgf&ﬁ“% 2021-11-30 46,992.00 0.00 90,064,461.85
205 ﬁg%éﬁgﬁ%&zﬁﬁ%j‘@ﬁﬁm%m% 2021-11-30 18,798.00 0.00 90,083,259.85
206 (MR EAT e EITERILATIE 2021-11-30 96,657.52 0.00 90,179,917.37
207 gig?ﬁﬁ?ﬁgﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁaﬁmwg 2021-11-30 132,660.00 0.00 90,312,577.37
208 g?ﬁ%g%ﬁ%ﬁﬁizﬂﬂﬁ%*mw 2021-11-30 39,000.00 0.00 90,351,577.37
209 gg%iﬁgﬁggglﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁmzm 2021-11-30 88,620.00 0.00 90,440,197.37
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lBU“ﬁ@?éT ﬂﬁ%@ﬂ»‘ﬁ ﬁ?km}‘&m
210 dﬁuﬂiiﬁzozlﬂ?llﬁﬁﬁﬁ | 2021-11-30 298,915.00 0.00 90,739,112.37
211 ﬁ%ﬁé?r‘%%zozwwﬁ??-frm \: 2021-11-30 0.00 86,443.80 90,652,668.57
212 g*ﬁx&ﬁ%ﬁﬁmmmﬁmﬁr%w 2021-11-30 0.00 62,446.20 90,500,222.37
213 Hﬁtﬁaﬁmmfwﬁmﬁﬁ&% 2021-11-30 0.00 49,148.54 90,541,073.83
214 |t E&EEKT. BAER TR, HIEN 2021-11-30 0.00 1,077.00 90,539,996.83
215 ({4514 20214510 B 3RER K #0 $e Mt n 2021-11-30 0.00 4,788.19 90,535,208.64
216 (1% /F2021410 H H{HT 2021-11-30 0.00 39,001.55 90,495,307.09
9217 g*i%ﬁu‘gﬁﬁﬁzozﬁuﬁﬂmﬁﬁﬁ 2021-11-30 0.00 18,630.45 90,476,676.64
218 {HEITEEHFE AR R T EHIER 2021-11-03 0.00 60,000,000.00 30,476,676.64
W/ NERIT1S54ET6. 25-9. 237K %
219 |giae 74330072 2021-11-30 1,994.00 0.00 30,478,670.64
TCE T LT 9o )] B0, 40 J. 4oL,
220 |19197-45698=26501/+1. 175 2:12480-3 2021-11-30 49,842.10 0.00 30,528,512.74
199(3 188];2*; 1-rrn
221 E‘M‘ﬁﬂuﬁ13"57’10{“%%2020@@ 2021-11-30 38,163.90 0.00 30,566,676.64
Werb LT R 2 S SR TR A F)6. 25-9. 2
222 |niish. 66400-73670-T270REL. 15 2021-11-30 7,997.00 0.00 30,574,673.64
e L T R 2 TR PRA 6. 25-9. 2
223 |3iom . 43-958-1 SHHOTS 2021-11-30 30.00 0.00 30,574,703.64
WeiAr b e i 1 TR RA R R AR
224 | e 2021-11-30 12,000.00 0.00 30,586,703.64
' & it 75,582,471.58 60,578,075.53
BAATRA: 5 F1 93 A\ @ HEWBEERES: TR A |§ﬁ‘;§i_£]
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A R N ﬁ%ﬁ _ bﬂﬁﬁﬁ% ke est A3 AT RitsAT L2EE &E
B AEBES ﬁfﬁlﬂa@ﬁ; L_E%\éﬁﬂﬁ 246000 50276. 69 246000 0
gﬁﬁ%gﬁ%g T " 30000 0 320 29680
TLHESE  |[KIEET TEER 2000 0 500 1500

ARG |[KITABHER  |ESAMMAME 3610856. 15 1985. 16 3114596. 25 496259. 9
iﬁﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁ KT ZEARE | XA E IS 8100026 0 8124028 -24002
gﬂﬁﬁ%m% KIT LB =ik 1900 0 0 1900
B AGEL R |KILEBAT B EMGE 3000 0 0 3000
?*ﬁf“K*”A-&ﬂﬁ@at AR T AT 19000 0 0 19000
L TR [KILREER R | BT R RN 911185.5 370837. 35 911185.5 0
HEERE KAT B4t hEE A 26260 0 26260 0
g{%ﬁwﬁaﬂﬂ%? KT & FEFRIN LRI P 92000 0 85138 6862
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